
1A :-2/46, fava u3, THGÌ TR, GUTS-226010 

qTHIG: 7388800788 /90-98, b 0522-2392986 
ha:2398873, 74,-4: chairmansecretariat gba@gba-rrb.com 

Ref. No.: HO/A&S/PVS/558/2024-25 

ARTRAN 

S. NO. 

Following firms are declared technically qualified 

1 

NOTICE FOR OPENING OF FINANCIAL BIDS OF TENDER FOR AIR CONDITIONING 
WORK OF ARYAVART BANK, HEAD OFFICE BUILDING 

2. 

Please refer to our tender Ref. No. H0/A&S/441/2024-25 dated 12.09.2024 for 
air conditioning work at Aryavart Bank, Head Office Building, NBCC Commercial Complex 
Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow. 

FIRM/BIDDER NAME 

ARYAVART BANK 

M/s Cold Spot Agencies 

(A Joint Undertaking of Govt. of India, U.P. Govt. & Bank of india) 

Head Office : A-2/46, Vijay Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 
Phone .7388800788/90-98, Fax.0522-2392986 

PBX 2398873/74. E-mail chairmansecretariat.gba@gba-rb com 

M/s Gayatri Refrigeration 

Date: 21.10.2024 

In this reference, it is intimated that opening of financial bids is scheduled on 
22.10.2024 at 12:00 PM (subject to availability of tender committee) at bank's Head 
Office A-2/46 Vijay Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 226010. 

Qualified firms/bidders may accord their presence at scheduled time. 

(P. V. Sahai) 
Asst General Manager 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

